Arts

113 Composers Collective

Circus Juventas

FilmNorth

Flying Foot Forum

GALA Choruses Inc

Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies
Illusion Theater and School Inc
Merril Arts Center

Midwest Art Conservation Center
Minnesota Center for Book Arts
Minnesota Dance Theatre
Minnesota Fringe Festival
Minnesota Landmarks Inc
Minnesota Landscape Arboretum
Mixed Blood Theatre Company
MotionPoems Inc

Northern Clay Center

One Voice Mixed Chorus

The Loft Literary Center

The Park Theater Company

The Works Museum

TU Dance

Twin Cities Public Television Inc
Upstream Arts Inc

Zenon Dance Company

$4,000
$3,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$4,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$4,000
$4,000
$2,500
$3,500
$1,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$4,000
$3,000

Combating Racism,

Prejudice & Exclusivity
ACCORD
Banyan Community
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Twin Cities
Bridging
Change Inc
COMPAS
East Side Neighborhood Services Inc
Elpis Enterprises
Emerge Mothers Academy
Jeremiah Program - Rochester
Minnesota Children's Museum
Minnesota Homeownership Center
Minnesota Humanities Center
Minnesota Private College Fund
Neighborhood House
Nexus Community Partners
Project for Pride in Living
Ready Set Smile
Special Olympics Minnesota
The Arc Minnesota
The Link
TreeHouse
Voices for Racial Justice
Wallin Education Partners
Washburn Center For Children
Wilderness Inquiry
ZOOM House

$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,500
$4,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$7,500
$4,000
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$3,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000

Chemical Dependency

Alano Society of Minneapolis
Ascension Place Inc dba Haven Housing
Change the Outcome

East Africa Healing Services Inc
Hmong American Partnership (HAP)
House of Hope Inc

Minnesota Adult and Teen Challenge
Missions Inc Programs

Northfield Union of Youth

Our Saviour's Housing

People Incorporated

RS EDEN

The Retreat

Youth Service Bureau

Minor Grant

Big Brothers Big Sisters - Twin Cities
Fraser

Minnesota Orchestral Association
Operation Living Hope / Onward Bound

Family Interest

A Window Between Worlds

Fine Arts Work Center in Provincetown
Friends of the Hennepin County Library
JAG Productions

St Croix River Association

Walker Methodist Foundation

$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$4,000
$4,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000
$6,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$4,000
$12,500
$7,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000



