Arts		Combating Racism, Prejudice & Exclusivity		Chemical Dependency	
113 Composers Collective	\$4,000	ACCORD	\$2,000	Alano Society of Minneapolis	\$5,000
Circus Juventas	\$3,000	Banyan Community	\$2,500	Ascension Place Inc dba Haven Housing	\$5,000
FilmNorth	\$1,500	Boys & Girls Clubs of the Twin Cities	\$2,500	Change the Outcome	\$3,000
Flying Foot Forum	\$2,500	Bridging	\$2,500	East Africa Healing Services Inc	\$3,000
GALA Choruses Inc	\$1,500	Change Inc	\$2,500	Hmong American Partnership (HAP)	\$2,500
Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies	\$4,000	COMPAS	\$3,500	House of Hope Inc	\$2,500
Illusion Theater and School Inc	\$5,000	East Side Neighborhood Services Inc	\$4,000	Minnesota Adult and Teen Challenge	\$4,000
Merril Arts Center	\$2,000	Elpis Enterprises	\$2,500	Missions Inc Programs	\$4,000
Midwest Art Conservation Center	\$2,500	Emerge Mothers Academy	\$3,000	Northfield Union of Youth	\$2,000
Minnesota Center for Book Arts	\$4,000	Jeremiah Program - Rochester	\$2,500	Our Saviour's Housing	\$2,000
Minnesota Dance Theatre	\$4,000	Minnesota Children's Museum	\$3,000	People Incorporated	\$5,000
Minnesota Fringe Festival	\$2,500	Minnesota Homeownership Center	\$3,000	RS EDEN	\$5,000
Minnesota Landmarks Inc	\$3,500	Minnesota Humanities Center	\$5,000	The Retreat	\$4,000
Minnesota Landscape Arboretum	\$1,500	Minnesota Private College Fund	\$3,000	Youth Service Bureau	\$6,000
Mixed Blood Theatre Company	\$3,000	Neighborhood House	\$2,500		
MotionPoems Inc	\$2,500	Nexus Community Partners	\$7,500		
Northern Clay Center	\$2,000	Project for Pride in Living	\$4,000	Minor Grant	
One Voice Mixed Chorus	\$2,500	Ready Set Smile	\$2,500		
The Loft Literary Center	\$2,500	Special Olympics Minnesota	\$3,000	Big Brothers Big Sisters - Twin Cities	\$1,000
The Park Theater Company	\$1,000	The Arc Minnesota	\$3,000	Fraser	\$1,000
The Works Museum	\$1,000	The Link	\$3,000	Minnesota Orchestral Association	\$1,000
TU Dance	\$2,500	TreeHouse	\$2,500	Operation Living Hope / Onward Bound	\$1,000
Twin Cities Public Television Inc	\$2,000	Voices for Racial Justice	\$3,000		
Upstream Arts Inc	\$4,000	Wallin Education Partners	\$5,000		
Zenon Dance Company	\$3,000	Washburn Center For Children	\$4,000	Family Interest	
		Wilderness Inquiry	\$3,000		
		ZOOM House	\$3,000	A Window Between Worlds	\$4,000
				Fine Arts Work Center in Provincetown	\$12,500
				Friends of the Hennepin County Library	\$7,500
				JAG Productions	\$2,500
				St Croix River Association	\$5,000
					, -,,,

Walker Methodist Foundation

\$5,000